Illinois law.
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SOURCE:  Filed April 2, 1975; filed June 5, 1975; amended at 3 Ill. Reg. 32, p. 100, effective August 12, 1979; amended at 4 Ill. Reg. 21, p. 68, effective July 1, 1980; emergency amendment at 4 Ill. Reg. 26, p. 231, effective July 1, 1980, for a maximum of 150 days; amended at 4 Ill. Reg. 42, p. 20, effective October 7, 1978; amended at 5 Ill. Reg. 7239, effective July 1, 1981; codified at 6 Ill. Reg. 10935; amended at 7 Ill. Reg. 8822, effective July 15, 1983; peremptory amendment at 7 Ill. Reg. 14553, effective January 1, 1984; amended at 8 Ill. Reg. 15903, effective August 16, 1984; amended at 13 Ill. Reg. 1577, effective January 23, 1989. 
